ESP211-xxx-xx-4809ds page 1/2
©2009 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
B
&
B
 E
LE
C

 HTTP, Telnet, DHCP  FCC Part 15 Class A
Communication Type TCP Server/Client, UDP  CE DoC Available for Download
 UDP Multicast  Ordering Information
 Straight IP, Paired,   ESP211 MEI, North American Version
 Virtual COM Port  ESP211-EU MEI, European Version
Security Password, IP Address Filtering  ESP211-UK MEI, UK Version
Operating System Windows 2000, 2003 Server  ESP211-232 RS-232, North American Version
 XP and Vista  ESP211-232-EU RS-232, European Version
Mechanical  ESP211-232-UK RS-232, UK Version
Enclosure IP 30, Metal  ESP211-485 RS-422/485 North American Version
Dimensions 3.3 x 2.9 x 0.9 in (8.4 x 7.4 x 2.3 cm)  ESP211-485-EU RS-422/485, European Version
Op Temp 32 to 131 F (0 to 55 C)  ESP211-485-UK RS-422/485, UK Version
Storage Temp -4 to 185 F (-20 to 85 C)
Op Humidity 0 to 95% Non-condensing  Accessory Items (not included)
MTBF 193000 hours  C5UMB3FBG UTP Ethernet Cable, 3 ft
MTBF Calc. Method Parts Count Reliability Prediction  9PAMF6 RS-232 Cable, DB9 M / DB9 F, 6 ft